
 

 

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
GRADING AND MARKING PERIOD TIMELINES 

SCHOOL YEAR 2020-2021 
 

ELEMENTARY 
 
 

Item 
1st Marking Period 

(45 Days) 
2nd Marking Period 

(45 Days) 
3rd Marking Period 

(45 Days) 
4th Marking Period 

(45 Days) 

Progress Report 
Grades/Comments 
Entered by Teacher 

(mid marking period) 

Friday, Oct. 9, 2020 
(Day 23) 

Friday, Dec. 18, 2020   
(Day 23) 

Thurs., March 4, 2021 
(Day 23) 

Friday, May 14, 2021 
(Day 23) 

End of Marking Period Friday, Nov. 13, 2020 
Friday, January 29, 

2021 
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 

Thurs., June 17, 2021 

Last day for students 
(Tentative) 

End of Marking Period 
Grades/Comments 
Entered by Teacher 

Friday, Nov. 20, 2020 
Friday, February 5, 

2021 
Wed., April 21, 2021 

Friday, June 18, 2021 

Last day for teachers 
(Tentative) 

Report Cards Issued 
Tuesday, Nov. 24, 

2020 
Tuesday, February 9, 

2021 
Monday, April 26, 2021 

Tuesday, June 22, 2021  
(Tentative) 


